
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Mississippi State 276          -12 
2   Florida State 281          -7 
3   Pepperdine 284          -4 

T4   Charlotte 285          -3 
T4   Baylor 285          -3 
T6   Louisville 287          -1 
T6   Missouri 287          -1 
T6   Grand Canyon 287          -1 
9   Brigham Young 288          E 
10   California 293          +5 
11   NC State 294          +6 
12   Arizona 298          +10 
13   Northern Colorado 306          +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Alfons Bondesson  Missouri  67          -5   
-  T2   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  68          -4   
-  T2   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  68          -4   
-  T2   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  68          -4   
-  T5   William Mouw  Pepperdine  69          -3   
-  T5   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  69          -3   
-  T5   Zach Jones  Brigham Young  69          -3   
-  T5   Sam Murphy  Grand Canyon  69          -3   
-  T9   Luke Clanton  Florida State  70          -2   
-  T9   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  70          -2   
-  T9   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  70          -2   
-  T9   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  70          -2   
-  T9   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  70          -2   
-  T9   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  70          -2   
-  T9   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  70          -2   
-  T9   Jackson Rivera *  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T9   Sampson Zheng  California  70          -2   
-  T9   Mahanth Chirravuri *  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T19   Luke Gifford  Pepperdine  71          -1   
-  T19   Brett Roberts  Florida State  71          -1   
-  T19   Drew Wrightson  Baylor  71          -1   
-  T19   Conor Gough  Charlotte  71          -1   
-  T19   Parker Reddig  Grand Canyon  71          -1   
-  T19   Julien Paltrinieri *  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T19   Riley Lewis *  Loyola Marymount Univ.  71          -1   
-  T19   Javier Barcos *  Utah  71          -1   
-  T27   Jack Bigham  Florida State  72          E   
-  T27   Sam Choi  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T27   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T27   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  72          E   
-  T27   Tiger Christensen  Arizona  72          E   
-  T27   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  72          E   
-  T27   Max Kennedy  Louisville  72          E   
-  T27   David Timmins  Brigham Young  72          E   
-  T27   Tommaso Zorzetto  Grand Canyon  72          E   
-  T27   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  72          E   
-  T27   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  72          E   
-  T27   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  72          E   
-  T27   Matthew Sutherland *  Fresno State  72          E   
-  T40   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  73          +1   
-  T40   Mads Roddik  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T40   Cole Anderson  Florida State  73          +1   
-  T40   Caden Baker  Charlotte  73          +1   
-  T40   Aaron Du  California  73          +1   

-  T45   Carter Graf  NC State  74          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  74          +2   
-  T45   Michael LaSasso  NC State  74          +2   
-  T45   Simon Kwon  California  74          +2   
-  T45   Pono Yanagi *  Washington State  74          +2   
-  T50   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  75          +3   
-  T50   Zach Pollo  Arizona  75          +3   
-  T50   Luke Dossey  Baylor  75          +3   
-  T50   Antonio Safa  Missouri  75          +3   
-  T50   Tyson Shelley  Brigham Young  75          +3   
-  T50   Jack Lundin  Missouri  75          +3   
-  T50   Nicky Kling  Grand Canyon  75          +3   
-  T50   Blake Danni  Northern Colorado  75          +3   
-  T58   C.M. Mixon  Louisville  76          +4   
-  T58   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  76          +4   
-  T58   Max Brenchley  Brigham Young  76          +4   
-  T58   Brandon Einstein  NC State  76          +4   
-  T58   Daniel Heo  California  76          +4   
-  T58   Casey Leebrick *  Sacramento State  76          +4   
-  T58   Matthew Manganello *  Fresno State  76          +4   
-  T58   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  76          +4   
-  T66   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  77          +5   
-  T66   Gage Messingham  Northern Colorado  77          +5   
-  T68   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  78          +6   
-  T68   DJ Springer  Missouri  78          +6   
-  T68   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  78          +6   
-  T68   Matthew Braley  Grand Canyon  78          +6   
-  T68   Caleb Shetler *  San Jose State  78          +6   
-  T68   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  78          +6   
-  74   Alessio Battista  Northern Colorado  79          +7   
-  75   Nathan Wang  California  81          +9   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Morgan Hill Regional
The Institute Golf Club

Morgan Hill, CA 
Regional Tees and Regional Tees B 

Dates: May 15 - May 17 



 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Mississippi State 276 276 -12
2  Florida State 281 281 -7
3  Pepperdine 284 284 -4

T4  Charlotte 285 285 -3
T4  Baylor 285 285 -3
T6  Louisville 287 287 -1
T6  Grand Canyon 287 287 -1
T6  Missouri 287 287 -1
9  Brigham Young 288 288 E
10  California 293 293 +5
11  NC State 294 294 +6
12  Arizona 298 298 +10
13  Northern Colorado 306 306 +18

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Alfons Bondesson  Missouri 67  67  -5 
T2    Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State 68  68  -4 
T2    Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State 68  68  -4 
T2    Hunter Logan  Mississippi State 68  68  -4 
T5    Tyler Isenhart  Baylor 69  69  -3 
T5    Zach Jones  Brigham Young 69  69  -3 
T5    William Mouw  Pepperdine 69  69  -3 
T5    Sam Murphy  Grand Canyon 69  69  -3 
T9    Mahanth Chirravuri *  Southern California 70  70  -2 
T9    Luke Clanton  Florida State 70  70  -2 
T9    Ford Clegg  Mississippi State 70  70  -2 
T9    Charlie Crockett  Missouri 70  70  -2 
T9    Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State 70  70  -2 
T9    Sebastian Moss  Louisville 70  70  -2 
T9    Jackson Rivera *  Southern California 70  70  -2 
T9    Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State 70  70  -2 
T9    Ben Woodruff  Charlotte 70  70  -2 
T9    Sampson Zheng  California 70  70  -2 
T19    Javier Barcos *  Utah 71  71  -1 
T19    Luke Gifford  Pepperdine 71  71  -1 
T19    Conor Gough  Charlotte 71  71  -1 
T19    Riley Lewis *  Loyola Marymount Univ. 71  71  -1 
T19    Julien Paltrinieri *  Santa Clara 71  71  -1 
T19    Parker Reddig  Grand Canyon 71  71  -1 
T19    Brett Roberts  Florida State 71  71  -1 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Mississippi State 276 276

T2 Hunter Logan (4) 68 68

T2 Pedro Cruz Silva (5) 68 68

T9 Ford Clegg (1) 70 70

T9 Garrett Endicott (3) 70 70

T58 Ruan Pretorius (2) 76 76

2 Florida State 281 281

T2 Frederik Kjettrup (3) 68 68

T9 Luke Clanton (5) 70 70

T19 Brett Roberts (2) 71 71

T27 Jack Bigham (4) 72 72

T40 Cole Anderson (1) 73 73

3 Pepperdine 284 284

T5 William Mouw (1) 69 69

T19 Luke Gifford (4) 71 71

T27 Derek Hitchner (2) 72 72

T27 Sam Choi (3) 72 72

T50 Brady Siravo (5) 75 75

T4 Charlotte 285 285

T9 Ben Woodruff (3) 70 70

T19 Conor Gough (1) 71 71

T27 Carson Ownbey (2) 72 72

T27 Dongjin Park (4) 72 72

T40 Caden Baker (5) 73 73

T4 Baylor 285 285

T5 Tyler Isenhart (3) 69 69

T19 Drew Wrightson (2) 71 71

T27 Johnny Keefer (1) 72 72

T40 Zach Heffernan (5) 73 73

T50 Luke Dossey (4) 75 75

T6 Louisville 287 287

T9 Sebastian Moss (3) 70 70

T27 Max Kennedy (1) 72 72

T27 Jiri Zuska (2) 72 72

T40 Mads Roddik (4) 73 73

T58 C.M. Mixon (5) 76 76

T6 Missouri 287 287

1 Alfons Bondesson (3) 67 67

T9 Charlie Crockett (1) 70 70

T50 Jack Lundin (2) 75 75

T50 Antonio Safa (4) 75 75

T68 DJ Springer (5) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Grand Canyon 287 287

T5 Sam Murphy (4) 69 69

T19 Parker Reddig (1) 71 71

T27 Tommaso Zorzetto (5) 72 72

T50 Nicky Kling (3) 75 75

T68 Matthew Braley (2) 78 78

9 Brigham Young 288 288

T5 Zach Jones (2) 69 69

T27 Carson Lundell (1) 72 72

T27 David Timmins (3) 72 72

T50 Tyson Shelley (4) 75 75

T58 Max Brenchley (5) 76 76

10 California 293 293

T9 Sampson Zheng (1) 70 70

T40 Aaron Du (2) 73 73

T45 Simon Kwon (3) 74 74

T58 Daniel Heo (5) 76 76

75 Nathan Wang (4) 81 81

11 NC State 294 294

T9 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 70 70

T45 Michael LaSasso (2) 74 74

T45 Carter Graf (5) 74 74

T58 Brandon Einstein (4) 76 76

T68 Spencer Oxendine (3) 78 78

12 Arizona 298 298

T27 Tiger Christensen (2) 72 72

T45 Chase Sienkiewicz (1) 74 74

T50 Zach Pollo (5) 75 75

T66 Filip Jakubcik (4) 77 77

T68 Sam Sommerhauser (3) 78 78

13 Northern Colorado 306 306

T50 Blake Danni (5) 75 75

T58 Jack Castiglia (1) 76 76

T66 Gage Messingham (3) 77 77

T68 TJ Shehee (2) 78 78

74 Alessio Battista (4) 79 79
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T9 Mahanth Chirravuri (Southern California) 70 70

T9 Jackson Rivera (Southern California) 70 70

T19 Julien Paltrinieri (Santa Clara) 71 71

T19 Riley Lewis (Loyola Marymount Univ.) 71 71

T19 Javier Barcos (Utah) 71 71

T27 Matthew Sutherland (Fresno State) 72 72

T45 Pono Yanagi (Washington State) 74 74

T58 Casey Leebrick (Sacramento State) 76 76

T58 Matthew Manganello (Fresno State) 76 76

T68 Caleb Shetler (San Jose State) 78 78
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Logan Miss St 2.50 -2 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 2.50 -2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 2.50 -2 
A. Bondesson Missouri 2.50 -2 
G. Endicott Miss St 2.75 -1 
S. Murphy Gnd Canyon 2.75 -1 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 2.75 -1 
R. Pretorius Miss St 2.75 -1 
S. Moss UL 2.75 -1 
D. Springer Missouri 2.75 -1 
D. Timmins BYU 2.75 -1 
F. Clegg Miss St 2.75 -1 
L. Clanton FSU 2.75 -1 
Z. Pollo Arizona 3.00 E 
C. Lundell BYU 3.00 E 
B. Woodruff Charlotte 3.00 E 
J. Barcos Utah 3.00 E 
T. Shehee N.Colorado 3.00 E 
R. Lewis LMU-CA 3.00 E 
C. Mixon UL 3.00 E 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 3.00 E 
A. Du California 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Crockett Missouri 3.60 -4 
D. Park Charlotte 3.70 -3 
S. Murphy Gnd Canyon 3.70 -3 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 3.80 -2 
S. Zheng California 3.80 -2 
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 3.80 -2 
S. Kwon California 3.80 -2 
Z. Jones BYU 3.80 -2 
A. Bondesson Missouri 3.80 -2 
J. Zuska UL 3.80 -2 
C. Gough Charlotte 3.90 -1 
J. Rivera USC 3.90 -1 
M. Kennedy UL 3.90 -1 
B. Roberts FSU 3.90 -1 
J. Barcos Utah 3.90 -1 
H. Logan Miss St 3.90 -1 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 3.90 -1 
C. Ownbey Charlotte 3.90 -1 
L. Clanton FSU 3.90 -1 
J. Bigham FSU 3.90 -1 
P. Reddig Gnd Canyon 3.90 -1 
M. Roddik UL 3.90 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.25 -3 
M. Steinlechner NC State 4.25 -3 
M. Chirravuri USC 4.25 -3 
G. Endicott Miss St 4.50 -2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.50 -2 
B. Roberts FSU 4.50 -2 
D. Wrightson Baylor 4.50 -2 
C. Baker Charlotte 4.50 -2 
J. Rivera USC 4.50 -2 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 4.50 -2 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.50 -2 
B. Woodruff Charlotte 4.50 -2 
C. Ownbey Charlotte 4.50 -2 
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 4.50 -2 
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 4.75 -1 
H. Logan Miss St 4.75 -1 
F. Clegg Miss St 4.75 -1 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 4.75 -1 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.75 -1 
P. Yanagi Wash. St. 4.75 -1 
A. Du California 4.75 -1 
S. Zheng California 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
H. Logan Miss St 1
M. Steinlechner NC State 1
F. Kjettrup FSU 1
C. Crockett Missouri 1

Birdies 
A. Bondesson Missouri 7
J. Paltrinieri SantaClara 6
S. Murphy Gnd Canyon 6
L. Clanton FSU 5
M. Chirravuri USC 5
B. Roberts FSU 5
J. Rivera USC 5
T. Shelley BYU 5
Z. Jones BYU 5
D. Park Charlotte 5
W. Mouw Pepperdine 5
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 5
C. Leebrick Sac. St. 4
B. Danni N.Colorado 4
T. Isenhart Baylor 4
J. Zuska UL 4
F. Clegg Miss St 4
B. Woodruff Charlotte 4
C. Ownbey Charlotte 4
H. Logan Miss St 4
J. Lundin Missouri 4
C. Crockett Missouri 4

Pars 
J. Barcos Utah 15
R. Lewis LMU-CA 15
Z. Pollo Arizona 15
L. Gifford Pepperdine 15
G. Endicott Miss St 14
S. Choi Pepperdine 14
B. Einstein NC State 14
A. Du California 14
S. Zheng California 14
L. Dossey Baylor 14
C. Lundell BYU 14
C. Sienkiewicz Arizona 14
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 13
C. Anderson FSU 13
T. Isenhart Baylor 13
S. Kwon California 13
S. Moss UL 13
Z. Heffernan Baylor 13
A. Battista N.Colorado 13
F. Jakubcik Arizona 13
B. Siravo Pepperdine 13
N. Wang California 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Regional Tees 73.01 75

 

Total Average Scores
Regional Tees 73.01 75

 

The Institute Golf Club: Regional Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451     8 53 13 1   

2 4 413     13 53 8   1 

3 5 681     8 63 4     

4 4 478     4 46 15 7 3 

5 3 196     12 50 13     

6 4 423     20 48 7     

7 5 672     7 49 14 4 1 

8 3 203     2 45 25 2 1 

9 4 369   1 14 52 7 1   

10 4 404   1 20 42 10 2   

11 5 554     30 31 11 3   

12 4 417     11 49 15     

13 3 158     11 44 18   2 

14 5 511   2 32 34 5 1 1 

15 4 496     4 51 20     

16 4 356     19 44 10 1 1 

17 3 262     8 58 9     

18 4 517     5 41 25 4   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 478 +0.45 

8 3 203 +0.40 

18 4 517 +0.37 

7 5 672 +0.24 

15 4 496 +0.21 

13 3 158 +0.19 

1 4 451 +0.09 

12 4 417 +0.05 

17 3 262 +0.01 

5 3 196 +0.01 

2 4 413 -0.03 

16 4 356 -0.05 

3 5 681 -0.05 

9 4 369 -0.09 

10 4 404 -0.11 

11 5 554 -0.17 

6 4 423 -0.17 

14 5 511 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 478 +0.45 

8 3 203 +0.40 

18 4 517 +0.37 

7 5 672 +0.24 

15 4 496 +0.21 

13 3 158 +0.19 

1 4 451 +0.09 

12 4 417 +0.05 

17 3 262 +0.01 

5 3 196 +0.01 

2 4 413 -0.03 

16 4 356 -0.05 

3 5 681 -0.05 

9 4 369 -0.09 

10 4 404 -0.11 

11 5 554 -0.17 

6 4 423 -0.17 

14 5 511 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451     8 53 13 1   

2 4 413     13 53 8   1 

3 5 681     8 63 4     

4 4 478     4 46 15 7 3 

5 3 196     12 50 13     

6 4 423     20 48 7     

7 5 672     7 49 14 4 1 

8 3 203     2 45 25 2 1 

9 4 369   1 14 52 7 1   

10 4 404   1 20 42 10 2   

11 5 554     30 31 11 3   

12 4 417     11 49 15     

13 3 158     11 44 18   2 

14 5 511   2 32 34 5 1 1 

15 4 496     4 51 20     

16 4 356     19 44 10 1 1 

17 3 262     8 58 9     

18 4 517     5 41 25 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27709&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

